
Winners List - Motor Car [AXJ]
2025-09-01

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Car AXJ 001 105,000 105,000 AXJ-36302****3811-

001 tmm

2 Motor 
Car AXJ 002 5,000 10,000 AXJ-32102****3313-

002 abdullah

3 Motor 
Car AXJ 003 5,000 60,000 AXJ-33106****9173-

003 Ghulam Nabi

4 Motor 
Car AXJ 006 15,000 33,000 AXJ-36302****6307-

006 Atif Tauseef Khan

5 Motor 
Car AXJ 008 80,000 83,000 AXJ-35202****8009-

008 AS

6 Motor 
Car AXJ 009 110,100 110,100 AXJ-35202****6289-

009 Sumaira Siddique

Motor AXJ-36502****3337-7 AXJ 010 10,300 24,000 REHMAN JAVED

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



Car 010

8 Motor 
Car AXJ 015 2,000 31,000 AXJ-35202****4867-

015 Atif Gujjar inshallah

9 Motor 
Car AXJ 016 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****3729-

016 Sattar

10 Motor 
Car AXJ 017 2,000 10,500 AXJ-34104****6535-

017 Mudassar Ahmad Bhutta

11 Motor 
Car AXJ 019 2,000 31,500 AXJ-33100****3703-

019 Zain Shahid

12 Motor 
Car AXJ 020 2,000 40,000 AXJ-35202****6947-

020 huma zeshan

13 Motor 
Car AXJ 021 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35201****8245-

021 Badsha

14 Motor 
Car AXJ 024 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35404****1009-

024 Muhammad Ali Binyameen

15 Motor 
Car AXJ 027 2,000 22,000 AXJ-35202****6301-

027 MUHAMMAD UMAR WAHEED

16 Motor 
Car AXJ 028 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****4553-

028 asim

17 Motor 
Car AXJ 029 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****9779-

029 OMER MUHAMMAD ALAM

18 Motor 
Car AXJ 033 33,400 34,000 AXJ-33100****5141-

033 faizan



19 Motor 
Car AXJ 040 2,000 50,000 AXJ-35202****6109-

040 umair hamid

20 Motor 
Car AXJ 041 2,000 2,000 AXJ-14301****5577-

041 faisal ma

21 Motor 
Car AXJ 042 2,000 3,500 AXJ-35404****1009-

042 Muhammad Ali Binyameen

22 Motor 
Car AXJ 043 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****3531-

043 adatif

23 Motor 
Car AXJ 044 5,800 5,800 AXJ-35401****2171-

044 SAJID

24 Motor 
Car AXJ 045 2,000 2,000 AXJ-36603****1881-

045 Shahid

25 Motor 
Car AXJ 046 2,000 2,000 AXJ-34101****4265-

046 I

26 Motor 
Car AXJ 047 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****9315-

047 pak

27 Motor 
Car AXJ 049 2,000 13,500 AXJ-35202****5579-

049 Muhammad Tahir Sheikh

28 Motor 
Car AXJ 050 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****3776-

050 Irshad

29 Motor 
Car AXJ 051 2,000 2,000 AXJ-36203****9783-

051 Chaker e Azam

Motor AXJ-36302****0583-30 AXJ 053 2,000 2,000 FS



Car 053

31 Motor 
Car AXJ 057 2,000 2,000 AXJ-36101****0261-

057 Muhammad Mohsin jafer

32 Motor 
Car AXJ 062 2,000 2,000 AXJ-15401****9409-

062 Muhammad Khalid

33 Motor 
Car AXJ 063 2,000 10,000 AXJ-35202****0617-

063 zain

34 Motor 
Car AXJ 064 2,000 2,000 AXJ-33100****0917-

064 Khurram Shehzad Saleem

35 Motor 
Car AXJ 066 6,300 6,300 AXJ-35202****0505-

066 NASEEM SADIQ PETROLEM

36 Motor 
Car AXJ 068 2,000 3,000 AXJ-34402****2517-

068 waseem

37 Motor 
Car AXJ 069 2,000 2,000 AXJ-14301****5577-

069 abdul.shakor

38 Motor 
Car AXJ 070 2,000 8,000 AXJ-35201****9591-

070 naveed ahmad sabri

39 Motor 
Car AXJ 072 2,000 60,000 AXJ-33105****1127-

072 Muhammad Naveed Akram Zahid

40 Motor 
Car AXJ 075 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35201****6261-

075 janab Habib Irfani

41 Motor 
Car AXJ 076 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35201****1779-

076 Affifa



42 Motor 
Car AXJ 077 5,000 148,000 AXJ-35201****3637-

077 PH

43 Motor 
Car AXJ 079 2,000 17,500 AXJ-35201****6261-

079 Ameer Hamza

44 Motor 
Car AXJ 084 2,000 22,000 AXJ-36103****0497-

084 SD

45 Motor 
Car AXJ 085 2,000 2,000 AXJ-32102****4403-

085 MUZAMIL IQBAL

46 Motor 
Car AXJ 086 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****9485-

086 Naeem

47 Motor 
Car AXJ 087 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****0505-

087 BAFL

48 Motor 
Car AXJ 089 2,000 2,000 AXJ-36302****8657-

089 Honda BREEZE

49 Motor 
Car AXJ 090 2,000 57,000 AXJ-35202****1169-

090 AYYAZ SARWAR

50 Motor 
Car AXJ 091 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****0505-

091 BAFL

51 Motor 
Car AXJ 099 20,600 115,500 AXJ-33100****7243-

099 SAEED ASSOCIATES

52 Motor 
Car AXJ 100 36,700 250,000 AXJ-35202****3345-

100 A Z ENTERPRISES

Motor AXJ-31202****4701-53 AXJ 102 2,000 6,500 Abdul



Car 102

54 Motor 
Car AXJ 104 2,000 2,000 AXJ-33100****7243-

104 MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

55 Motor 
Car AXJ 108 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****1505-

108 Syed Asif Masood

56 Motor 
Car AXJ 110 2,000 83,000 AXJ-37405****6221-

110 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED

57 Motor 
Car AXJ 111 63,400 150,000 AXJ-31303****1265-

111 SALEEM ULLAH KHAN

58 Motor 
Car AXJ 114 2,000 15,000 AXJ-34101****1217-

114 BEENISH AMIN

59 Motor 
Car AXJ 118 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****4617-

118 THE BANK OF PUNJAB

60 Motor 
Car AXJ 119 2,000 3,000 AXJ-35201****9517-

119 Ghulam Shabbir Khan

61 Motor 
Car AXJ 120 2,000 5,000 AXJ-35202****7221-

120 Lahore polypropylene Industries Pvt Ltd

62 Motor 
Car AXJ 121 2,000 15,000 AXJ-31303****1265-

121 UBL

63 Motor 
Car AXJ 122 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35302****1625-

122 abu bakar

64 Motor 
Car AXJ 123 2,000 122,000 AXJ-35202****1157-

123 Muhammad Afzal Pervaiz



65 Motor 
Car AXJ 124 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35201****5491-

124 SULTAN

66 Motor 
Car AXJ 125 2,000 18,000 AXJ-35201****6261-

125 warble

67 Motor 
Car AXJ 134 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****3917-

134 MAHA RAZA

68 Motor 
Car AXJ 143 2,000 85,000 AXJ-36303****6887-

143 MUHAMMAD HAMMAD TANVEER

69 Motor 
Car AXJ 145 2,000 2,000 AXJ-36603****1881-

145 Shahid

70 Motor 
Car AXJ 147 2,000 4,000 AXJ-32102****4311-

147 Muhammad Shakeel

71 Motor 
Car AXJ 149 2,000 2,000 AXJ-36502****3337-

149 HBL

72 Motor 
Car AXJ 150 2,000 25,000 AXJ-34101****0475-

150 SAMEER

73 Motor 
Car AXJ 151 2,000 2,000 AXJ-36302****4535-

151 MUHAMMAD SHOAIB KHAN KHAKWANI

74 Motor 
Car AXJ 153 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****5727-

153 Mufadal

75 Motor 
Car AXJ 158 2,000 2,000 AXJ-34101****1217-

158 BOP

Motor AXJ-35200****5189-76 AXJ 166 2,000 2,000 KASHIF



Car 166

77 Motor 
Car AXJ 168 2,000 2,000 AXJ-33102****3635-

168 Kashif

78 Motor 
Car AXJ 170 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****6177-

170 ALI IMRAN

79 Motor 
Car AXJ 173 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****9025-

173 Ext

80 Motor 
Car AXJ 177 2,000 18,000 AXJ-35201****9819-

177 MUHAMMAD MUNIR

81 Motor 
Car AXJ 178 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****7593-

178 ham

82 Motor 
Car AXJ 184 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35201****8861-

184 NF9FFVA53S2020035

83 Motor 
Car AXJ 186 2,000 2,000 AXJ-31303****2249-

186 MUHAMMAD SADDIQ

84 Motor 
Car AXJ 188 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35200****1961-

188 BIPL / Imran

85 Motor 
Car AXJ 190 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****2037-

190 Nadia Rasheed

86 Motor 
Car AXJ 192 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****9315-

192 mosain asharaf

87 Motor 
Car AXJ 193 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****0505-

193 BAHL



88 Motor 
Car AXJ 196 2,000 5,000 AXJ-33102****4955-

196 haji zahid javed

89 Motor 
Car AXJ 198 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****9251-

198 Hassan Butt

90 Motor 
Car AXJ 200 8,500 8,500 AXJ-35200****3041-

200 fazal malik

91 Motor 
Car AXJ 202 2,100 25,000 AXJ-35202****3917-

202 M Safdar

92 Motor 
Car AXJ 205 2,000 2,000 AXJ-34101****1577-

205 SHAKEEL AHMAD

93 Motor 
Car AXJ 206 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35201****6059-

206 Nasir Mehmood

94 Motor 
Car AXJ 207 2,000 2,000 AXJ-36601****6613-

207 Naveed

95 Motor 
Car AXJ 208 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****3217-

208 CH KAMRAN BASHIR

96 Motor 
Car AXJ 218 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****7905-

218 A Z ENTERPRISES

97 Motor 
Car AXJ 226 2,000 2,000 AXJ-33100****7537-

226 MN SERVICES

98 Motor 
Car AXJ 233 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****7609-

233 ali

Motor AXJ-13101****1463-99 AXJ 234 2,000 3,000 zaheer



Car 234

100 Motor 
Car AXJ 237 2,000 2,000 AXJ-31303****2249-

237 LALA

101 Motor 
Car AXJ 242 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35200****5525-

242 Naeem Shafi

102 Motor 
Car AXJ 243 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35200****5189-

243 Kamal

103 Motor 
Car AXJ 257 2,000 2,000 AXJ-36302****1483-

257 qasim

104 Motor 
Car AXJ 259 2,000 8,000 AXJ-35202****3907-

259 M sarwar

105 Motor 
Car AXJ 267 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****6427-

267 A Z ENTERPRISES

106 Motor 
Car AXJ 273 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****1585-

273 Faraz Afzal HPA Bank Alfalah Ltd

107 Motor 
Car AXJ 279 2,000 2,000 AXJ-33100****7537-

279 MN SERVICES

108 Motor 
Car AXJ 284 2,000 2,500 AXJ-35200****1519-

284 Atif Ali

109 Motor 
Car AXJ 292 2,000 2,500 AXJ-33202****7553-

292 Kamran

110 Motor 
Car AXJ 300 8,100 13,500 AXJ-35202****1305-

300 ABID HUSSAIN



111 Motor 
Car AXJ 303 2,000 2,000 AXJ-33100****2125-

303 haji sb

112 Motor 
Car AXJ 309 2,000 2,000 AXJ-33103****3467-

309 shahid malik sajid auto

113 Motor 
Car AXJ 313 31,500 71,000 AXJ-35202****9025-

313 js

114 Motor 
Car AXJ 315 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35201****6627-

315 adnan

115 Motor 
Car AXJ 324 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35201****4747-

324 k

116 Motor 
Car AXJ 327 2,000 2,500 AXJ-35201****2431-

327 EHSAN CHAPPAL STORE PVT LTD

117 Motor 
Car AXJ 329 2,000 2,000 AXJ-42301****7229-

329 shekh khuram

118 Motor 
Car AXJ 330 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****1981-

330 OLP

119 Motor 
Car AXJ 334 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35200****5189-

334 bilal

120 Motor 
Car AXJ 336 2,000 2,500 AXJ-34402****2517-

336 Ammar

121 Motor 
Car AXJ 345 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****3297-

345 adad abbas

Motor AXJ-35200****1961-122 AXJ 349 2,000 3,000 Usman Colors



Car 349

123 Motor 
Car AXJ 356 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****8541-

356 RSM

124 Motor 
Car AXJ 357 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****7593-

357 mgp

125 Motor 
Car AXJ 363 2,000 2,000 AXJ-33102****4955-

363 M . YOUSAF

126 Motor 
Car AXJ 369 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35201****6903-

369 abc

127 Motor 
Car AXJ 374 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****8009-

374 AS

128 Motor 
Car AXJ 381 11,600 30,000 AXJ-35201****9799-

381 IFTIKHAR BROTHERS

129 Motor 
Car AXJ 403 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35404****1009-

403 Muhammad Ali Binyameen

130 Motor 
Car AXJ 404 7,000 7,500 AXJ-35202****3753-

404 FAIR DEAL

131 Motor 
Car AXJ 405 2,000 2,000 AXJ-31103****9491-

405 eto sab

132 Motor 
Car AXJ 411 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35401****4535-

411 tahir

133 Motor 
Car AXJ 412 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35201****9799-

412 IFTIKHAR BROTHERS



134 Motor 
Car AXJ 414 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35201****5491-

414 SULTAN

135 Motor 
Car AXJ 415 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****3155-

415 HLM

136 Motor 
Car AXJ 419 2,000 3,000 AXJ-35200****1961-

419 BIPL / Imran

137 Motor 
Car AXJ 425 2,000 2,000 AXJ-33100****2125-

425 hassan

138 Motor 
Car AXJ 434 2,000 2,000 AXJ-31303****2249-

434
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN HPA UNITED BANK 

LIMITED

139 Motor 
Car AXJ 437 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****9393-

437 IES ENGINEERINGP PVT LIMITED

140 Motor 
Car AXJ 440 2,000 2,000 AXJ-33100****0859-

440 AL NASIR MOTORS

141 Motor 
Car AXJ 444 45,200 47,900 AXJ-35202****7983-

444 ASHI

142 Motor 
Car AXJ 448 2,000 2,000 AXJ-36502****1618-

448 Rooman Khalid

143 Motor 
Car AXJ 452 2,000 2,000 AXJ-37405****4139-

452 CREDIBLE ENTERPRISES

144 Motor 
Car AXJ 454 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35201****8245-

454 Raiz

Motor AXJ-32301****8219-145 AXJ 455 2,000 2,000 Dr anees



Car 455

146 Motor 
Car AXJ 456 2,000 2,000 AXJ-34102****2905-

456 MUJAHID NAZIR

147 Motor 
Car AXJ 465 2,000 6,500 AXJ-36601****1345-

465 Umair Zulfiqar

148 Motor 
Car AXJ 467 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****9703-

467 Qudsia Hassan

149 Motor 
Car AXJ 477 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****7229-

477 irfan hafiz

150 Motor 
Car AXJ 483 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****4553-

483 Meezan bank

151 Motor 
Car AXJ 484 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****4013-

484 Amna Ahmed

152 Motor 
Car AXJ 486 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35404****0113-

486 Muhammad Sharafat Ali

153 Motor 
Car AXJ 488 2,000 12,000 AXJ-35202****6427-

488 A Z ENTERPRISES

154 Motor 
Car AXJ 494 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****7593-

494 ham

155 Motor 
Car AXJ 500 5,000 102,000 AXJ-35202****8497-

500 BJ40

156 Motor 
Car AXJ 512 67,900 67,900 AXJ-35202****6397-

512 Arslanbutt



157 Motor 
Car AXJ 513 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****0505-

513 TIGER HOSEIRY MILLS

158 Motor 
Car AXJ 515 2,000 2,000 AXJ-31203****1919-

515 AHMAD

159 Motor 
Car AXJ 540 2,000 2,000 AXJ-34603****3971-

540 KHURSHED

160 Motor 
Car AXJ 545 2,000 2,000 AXJ-36202****0840-

545 Rao Rabnawaz

161 Motor 
Car AXJ 548 2,000 2,000 AXJ-31103****9491-

548 ss

162 Motor 
Car AXJ 550 2,000 2,000 AXJ-33100****9925-

550 MG Lyallpur Motors

163 Motor 
Car AXJ 555 35,200 200,500 AXJ-34603****7773-

555 Naeem Electronics (Pvt) Ltd

164 Motor 
Car AXJ 556 2,000 2,000 AXJ-38403****0741-

556 PAK STAR AUTOMOBILE PRIVATE LTD

165 Motor 
Car AXJ 563 2,000 2,000 AXJ-33100****7243-

563 saeed ASSOCIATES

166 Motor 
Car AXJ 566 2,000 2,000 AXJ-34101****4265-

566 I

167 Motor 
Car AXJ 575 2,000 3,000 AXJ-35202****8683-

575 m zaman

Motor AXJ-34402****2517-168 AXJ 576 2,000 2,500 najam ul hassan



Car 576

169 Motor 
Car AXJ 595 2,000 9,500 AXJ-38403****7563-

595 MATI ULLAH KHAN

170 Motor 
Car AXJ 619 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****1585-

619 Bank Alfalah Ltd

171 Motor 
Car AXJ 629 2,000 2,000 AXJ-38402****7325-

629 ext

172 Motor 
Car AXJ 631 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****2563-

631 shumaila

173 Motor 
Car AXJ 636 2,000 7,500 AXJ-36502****3337-

636 Muhammad Irfan

174 Motor 
Car AXJ 638 2,000 2,000 AXJ-36302****0881-

638 NUSRAT JAHAN

175 Motor 
Car AXJ 644 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35200****6373-

644 fiaz hussain

176 Motor 
Car AXJ 679 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****6427-

679 A Z ENTERPRISES

177 Motor 
Car AXJ 700 35,700 53,000 AXJ-35401****3881-

700 MUHAMMAD UMER RIAZ

178 Motor 
Car AXJ 707 6,600 14,000 AXJ-34102****4935-

707 No Name

179 Motor 
Car AXJ 709 2,000 2,000 AXJ-34101****4265-

709 I



180 Motor 
Car AXJ 714 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35201****5491-

714 SULTAN

181 Motor 
Car AXJ 750 2,000 2,000 AXJ-34603****5837-

750 daniyal

182 Motor 
Car AXJ 752 2,000 2,500 AXJ-37302****7681-

752 Union Cargo Services Pakistan

183 Motor 
Car AXJ 760 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****8009-

760 AS

184 Motor 
Car AXJ 766 2,000 2,000 AXJ-34403****5988-

766 humair pervaiz

185 Motor 
Car AXJ 770 2,000 2,500 AXJ-35202****3171-

770 NOUMAN

186 Motor 
Car AXJ 774 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35200****4193-

774 FHM

187 Motor 
Car AXJ 776 2,000 2,500 AXJ-14301****2609-

776 IRFAN ULLAH AND CO

188 Motor 
Car AXJ 777 43,400 115,000 AXJ-35201****6261-

777 IBS Khalid sahb

189 Motor 
Car AXJ 780 2,000 2,000 AXJ-36302****2033-

780 mcc

190 Motor 
Car AXJ 786 75,000 230,000 AXJ-35201****0543-

786 Infocomm Technology Pvt Ltd

Motor AXJ-35401****0617-191 AXJ 788 2,000 2,000 SAHID IQBAL



Car 788

192 Motor 
Car AXJ 804 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****9025-

804 Ramzan Sab

193 Motor 
Car AXJ 807 2,000 2,000 AXJ-34201****9003-

807 ali

194 Motor 
Car AXJ 808 9,300 9,300 AXJ-33100****3347-

808 ali

195 Motor 
Car AXJ 820 2,000 3,000 AXJ-35202****0505-

820 BAFL

196 Motor 
Car AXJ 828 2,000 2,000 AXJ-36303****6887-

828 MUHAMMAD HAMMAD TANVEER

197 Motor 
Car AXJ 852 2,000 2,000 AXJ-36502****3337-

852 HAFIZ ABDUL BASIT

198 Motor 
Car AXJ 859 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****5727-

859 Geo

199 Motor 
Car AXJ 863 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****4619-

863 Tabraiz Shahzad Moghul

200 Motor 
Car AXJ 885 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****7905-

885 A Z ENTERPRISES

201 Motor 
Car AXJ 889 2,000 2,000 AXJ-34101****1067-

889 Muhammad Adeel

202 Motor 
Car AXJ 892 2,000 2,000 AXJ-31103****9491-

892 ss



203 Motor 
Car AXJ 899 2,000 8,500 AXJ-35202****3217-

899 ABDUL SATTAR LPG PVT LTD

204 Motor 
Car AXJ 905 2,000 2,500 AXJ-35202****3785-

905 RIZVI

205 Motor 
Car AXJ 914 2,000 2,000 AXJ-36302****2033-

914 mcc

206 Motor 
Car AXJ 940 2,000 2,000 AXJ-35202****1745-

940 ASIF AR

207 Motor 
Car AXJ 990 2,000 13,000 AXJ-35202****5063-

990 ASK

208 Motor 
Car AXJ 992 2,000 2,000 AXJ-33100****5187-

992 shoaib

209 Motor 
Car AXJ 999 176,500 176,500 AXJ-35202****0505-

999 UMER KHAN
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